
MUMBAI METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED 

Document Ref. No. MMRC/Planning/PQ/G3/2020/01 

Name of Work Construction of Residential cum Commercial High rise building at Girgaon 
(G3 Block) on CS No. 1, 4/59,and 7/59 of Girgaon division for 
rehabilitation of Metro Line-3 PAP’s at Kalbadevi and Girgaon 

CORRIGENDUM 3 

Sr. 
No. 

APQ Clause 
No. 

Page 
No. 

Modification as per 
Corrigendum 1 

Amendment 

1 
Section 2, 
Header data 

3 
Last date & time for sale of 
application for PQ  
16-06-2020 @ 15.00hrs 

Last date & time for sale of 
application for PQ 26-06-2020 @ 
12.00hrs 

2 
Section 2, 
Header data 

3 
Last date & time for sale of 
application for PQ 16-06-
2020 @ 17.00hrs 

Opening of Technical Proposal of 
pre-qualification 26-06-2020 @ 
15.00hrs 

3 Section 1, 
NOTICE 
FOR 
INVITATIO
N OF PRE-
QUALIFICA
TION OF 
CONTRACT
ORS 

2 

Last date & time of 
submission and opening of 
PQ proposal 16-06-2020 @ 
15:00hrs and Opening on 
same day @ 17:00hrs 

Last date & time of submission of 
PQ proposal 26-06-2020 @ 
12:00hrs and Opening of PQ 
proposal on 26-06-2020 @ 
15:00hrs 

 

 


